©2020 Rosedale Products Inc. • 3730 West Liberty Road - Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • Phone: 734.665.8201 • Fax: 734.665.2214 • RosedaleProducts.com
ROSEDALE
PRODUCTS INC.
®
Model 82 Filter Housing
DUAL CAPACITY BAG FILTER & BASKET STRAINER
FEATURES
• Low pressure drop

®
Model 82 Filter Housing
A MODEL NUMBER CODE
MODEL 82 82
C PIPE SIZE¹ CODE
2” CLASS 150 OR 300 RFSO FLANGE* 2F
3” CLASS 150 OR 300 RFSO FLANGE* 3F
4” CLASS 150 OR 300 RFSO FLANGE* 4F
6” CLASS 150 OR 300 RFSO FLANGE* 6F
*DEPENDENT ON REQUIRED PRESSURE RATING
D OUTLET STYLE CODE
SIDE 1
E PRESSURE RATING² CODE
150 PSI FLANGED 150
300 PSI FLANGED 300
F HOUSING MATERIAL CODE
CARBON STEEL C
304 STAINLESS STEEL S
316 STAINLESS STEEL S316
G COVER SEAL CODE
BUNA N B
ETHYLENE PROPYLENE E
FLUOROELASTOMER V
FKM/FEP TEV
PTFE TSW
I BASKET TYPE CODE
FILTER BAG BASKET³ PB
STRAINER BASKET P
FILTER BAG BASKET, MESH LINED³ BM
STRAINER BASKET, MESH LINED M
FILTER BAG BASKET, HEAVY WIRE MESH HWM
FSI/POLYLOC POLY
Model 82 Housing Code - How to Order
CONFIGURE YOUR PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE: 82-30-4F-1-150-C-B-S-BM200-D-C)
*Based on housing only. Fluid viscosity, filter bag used, and
expected dirt loading should be considered when sizing a filter.
B BASKET SIZE CODE
30 INCH 30
H BASKET SEAL CODE
SEAL REQUIRED S
J BASKET, MEDIA SIZE
NO SYMBOL IF PB WAS SELECTED CODE
STRAINER BASKET  P
1/4, 3/16, 9/64, 3/32, 1/16 EX: 1/4
MESH LINED BASKET  M & BM
20, 40, 60, 80, 100, 200 EX: 20
K DISPLACER CODE
DISPLACER D
L ASME CODE STAMP CODE
CODE C
A
MODEL
NUMBER
B
BASKET
SIZE
C
PIPE
SIZE
D
OUTLET
STYLE
E
PRESSURE
RATING
F
HOUSING
MATERIAL
G
COVER
SEAL
H
BASKET
SEAL
I
BASKET
TYPE
J
BASKET,
MEDIA SIZE
K
DISPLACER
L
ASME
CODE
2.0
1.0
.80
.60
.50
.40
.30
.20
.10
15 20 25 30 40 50 60
Pr
es